add $16,572.24 to the Construction Management phase of the contract, increasing the total Contract 
Price from $66,532.00 to $83,104.24. There will be no change in the Contract term. 

THEREFORE, the original Contract is amended as follows: 

3. Payment. 

Section D. PAYMENT 

1. The total amount paid to the CONSULT ANT shall not exceed Eighty Three 
Thousand, One Hundred Four Dollars Twenty Four Cents ($83,104.24); the total 
amount paid to the CONSULT ANT for design services shall not exceed Thirteen 
Thousand, Five Hundred Ninety Four Dollars Four Cents ($13,594.04); the total paid 
to the CONSULT ANT for construction management services shall not exceed Sixty 
Nine Thousand, Five Hundred Ten Dollars Twenty Cents ($69,510.20), unless both 
parties agree to amend this contract in writing. 

Provisions a., b., c., d. and e. remain unchanged. 

4. Special Provisions. With the exception of the items explicitly delineated in this 
Amendment No. I, all other terms and conditions of the original Contract, as amended, including but

[...]

add $16,572.24 to the Construction Management phase of the contract, increasing the total Contract 
Price from $66,532.00 to $83,104.24. There will be no change in the Contract term. 

THEREFORE, the original Contract is amended as follows: 

3. Payment. 

Section D. PAYMENT 

1. The total amount paid to the CONS ULT ANT shall not exceed Eighty Three 
Thousand, One Hundred Four Dollars Twenty Four Cents ($83,104.24); the total 
amount paid to the CONSULT ANT for design services shall not exceed Thirteen 
Thousand, Five Hundred Ninety Four Dollars Four Cents ($13,594.04); the total paid 
to the CONSULT ANT for construction management services shall not exceed Sixty 
Nine Thousand, Five Hundred Ten Dollars Twenty Cents ($69,510.20), unless both 
parties agree to amend this contract in writing. 

Provisions a., b., c., d. and e. remain unchanged. 

4. Special Provisions. With the exception of the items explicitly delineated in this 
Amendment No. I, all other terms and conditions of the original Contract, as amended, including but